2025.5
For detection: Seal Type Switches
Turquoise Stroke Mini Switch
Resistor installed type
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com AECTB70E   202505Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2025
FEATURES

Turquoise Stroke Mini Switch Resistor installed type
For detection: Seal Type Switches
ORDERING INFORMATION
Terminal type
( Solder terminal )
Terminal type
( Fork terminal )
Wire leads type
ASQMR2
Mounting
1: Without boss
6: Right 2 boss type
7: Left 2 boss type
8: Both sides 2 bosses type
Note) Not every combination is available. Please refer to the following table, “ PRODUCT TYPES ” .
Contact form
2: Normally Close (N.C.)
3: Normally Open (N.O.)
Actuator
0: Pin plunger
8: Simulated roller lever
Terminal shape
4: Solder terminal
6: Wire leads bottom type
A: Fork terminal (R)
B: Fork terminal (L)
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com AECTB70E   202505Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2025
For detection: Seal Type Switches　Turquoise Stroke Mini Switch Resistor installed type ( ASQMR2 )
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT TYPES
 ■ Terminal type
Au plating Carton: 1,000 pcs.
Shape Actuator
Right 2 boss type Left 2 boss type Both sides 2 bosses type
Normally Close
 ( N.C. )
Normally Open
 ( N.O. )
Normally Close
 ( N.C. )
Normally Open
 ( N.O. )
Normally Close
 ( N.C. )
Normally Open
 ( N.O . )
Solder
terminal